

# 2014 Membership Dues:

\$100 for Company/Organizations 5+ people \$60 for Company/Organization smaller than 5 \$10 for Residents & Supporters

Company/Organization:	
Contact Person:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Company/Organization Web Address:	
Please allow 2-3 weeks for North Downtown Card Delivery. If you require additional information, email questions to info@northdowntownomaha.com	
Please fill out completely and enclose with check to:	
	Attn: Jennifer Zimmer 1516 Cuming Street

Omaha, NE 68108



## NORTH DOWNTOWN OMAHA ALLIANCE

Be a part of a community based network that makes positive changes for North Downtown Omaha. Stay informed of issues and developments that affect where you work and/or live. Enjoy opportunities to meet your neighbors and collaborate with others who are personally invested in the long-term success and vitality of North Downtown.

The mission of the North Downtown Omaha Alliance is to build partnerships and consensus across our neighborhood's broad and diverse constituency, and to establish common goals and a common voice working together to promote our area's economic and social vitality.

In addition to providing a channel for information and forum for communication about the issues impacting our rapidly growing neighborhood, membership in the North Downtown Alliance Membership presents a growing list of benefits for businesses, organizations, and residents:

### **MEMBERSHIP · BUSINESSES & ORGANIZATIONS**

### \$100 (5+ employees) | \$60 (less than 5)

- Monthly presentations about community relevant issues and developments
- Inclusion on the North Downtown website with a link back to your website
- Co-op advertising opportunities with local publications at significantly reduced rates
- Free event advertising via North Downtown website and social media
- Opportunities to host social events, introducing your business, organization, or service to North Downtown community members
- 5 North Downtown Cards with \$100 membership, offering discounts to participating businesses; 3 North Downtown Cards with \$60 membership
- Bulk pricing for additional North Downtown Cards perfect for employees, tenants, and customers

### **MEMBERSHIP · RESIDENTS & SUPPORTERS**

\$10

- Invitations to North Downtown Omaha community meetings and events
- Discounts at North Downtown Omaha businesses
- Opportunities to network with other professionals, entrepreneurs, and residents
- North Downtown Card offering discounts to participating businesses

Join today by completing the Membership Form on the reverse side.

For more information, visit www.northdowntownomaha.com.

Questions? Email info@northdowntownomaha.com